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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Meilani Parks7104

Pacific West

9.625 9.850 9.5759.850 38.900
2 1 1 2 1

1

Quyen Ebojo7106

Pacific West

9.500 9.475 9.7009.775 38.450

4 3 2 1 2

2

Jenna Schreiber7102

Pacific West

9.550 9.400 9.5509.625 38.125

3 4 3 3 3

3

Brittany Fedkiw7108

Airborne
9.700 9.575 9.4259.375 38.075

1 2 6 4 4

4

Natalie Anixter7099

Byers Roseville

9.450 8.800 9.3259.400 36.975

5 7 5 5 5

5

Sophie Harger7100

Technique

8.900 8.900 9.1259.525 36.450

10 6 4 6 6

6

Rebecca Graham7101

Oroville

9.250 9.025 8.9008.625 35.800

7 5 10 10 7

7

Kiana Nues7103

Top Flight

9.175 8.250 8.9509.150 35.525

8 8 8 9 8

8

Avery Blanco7107

Rising Star

8.775 8.200 9.0509.100 35.125

11 9 9 8 9

9

Rachel Goldberg7098

Luna

9.125 7.300 9.1009.200 34.725

9 10 7 7 10

10

Selina Schillig7105

Oroville

9.325 6.800 8.8258.600 33.550

6 11 11 11 11

11
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Kaleigh Adams7115

Byers Roseville

9.250 8.625 9.3259.525 36.725
2 5 1 1 1

1

Serena Chan7111

Edge

9.150 8.475 9.2259.375 36.225

5 6T 2 3T 2

2

Candyce Junaid7112

Technique

9.175 8.475 9.2009.350 36.200

4 6T 3 5T 3

3

Matea Pecos7118

Dream Xtreme
9.325 8.700 9.2008.900 36.125

1 4 5 5T 4

4

Morgan Foraker7114

CCGI

9.075 8.725 9.2508.800 35.850

7 3 6T 2 5

5

Sara Taubman7119

Marin Elite

8.850 9.375 9.0008.375 35.600

9T 1 9 7 6

6

Annaya Jones7113

Clovis

9.050 9.150 9.2258.150 35.575

8 2 10 3T 7

7

Kayli Stowe7109

Golden Bear

8.850 7.725 8.9008.950 34.425

9T 10 4 8 8

8

Dana Kumamoto7117

Golden Bear

9.200 7.975 8.7508.450 34.375

3 9 8 9 9

9

Kendyll Cruz7116

Gymnastics Unltd.

9.100 8.400 8.6008.100 34.200

6 8 11 10 10

10

Caitlin Jackson7110

Bay Aerials

8.775 7.200 8.0758.800 32.850

11 11 6T 11 11

11
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Sharon Kay7128

Airborne
9.450 9.475 9.4759.750 38.150

1 1T 1 1 1

1

Julia Pfluger7129

Edge

9.400 8.900 9.3759.475 37.150

2 5 2 4 2

2

Kendra Braida7124

International

9.250 9.125 9.0509.325 36.750

4 3 4 10 3

3

Taylor Hornberger7120

Liberty

8.800 9.475 9.4008.700 36.375

10 1T 8 3 4T

4T

Kana Suzuki7123

San Mateo

9.150 8.700 9.1759.350 36.375

8T 6 3 8 4T

4T

Arianna Balogh7130

Redwood Empire

9.150 8.925 9.3008.850 36.225

8T 4 6 5 6

6

Alexandra Meyer7121

Santa Cruz

9.225 8.600 9.2258.800 35.850

5T 7 7 6 7

7

Adrienne Kwee7126

High Definition

9.275 8.000 9.4508.550 35.275

3 8 9 2 8

8

Kaylin Dennington7122

High Definition

9.175 7.950 9.1008.900 35.125

7 9 5 9 9

9

Alison Sheng7125

American

9.225 7.675 9.2008.275 34.375

5T 10 10 7 10

10
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Emily Shepherd7135

San Mateo

9.500 9.475 9.7509.550 38.275
2 1 1T 1 1

1

Abigail Apalisok7137

International
9.725 9.200 9.2509.550 37.725

1 4 1T 5 2

2

Kristin Vavaroutsos7138

Airborne

9.350 9.250 9.2259.525 37.350

6 3 3 6 3

3

Karley Seto7139

Technique

9.425 8.725 9.3759.375 36.900

5 5 4 3 4

4

Hannah Tinley7141

GymStars Modesto

9.475 9.425 9.4758.300 36.675

3T 2 9 2 5

5

Hannah Brandon7131

San Mateo

9.475 8.600 8.9509.275 36.300

3T 6 5 9 6

6

Madison McClure7134

Elite

9.225 8.150 9.2759.100 35.750

7 7 6 4 7

7

Olive Curreri7136

Novato

8.825 6.500 9.0258.750 33.100

8 10 7 7T 8

8

Kassidee Kemp7133

Redwood Coast

8.800 6.650 9.0258.275 32.750

9 9 10 7T 9

9

Mikaela Seegert7140

Oroville

8.625 7.050 8.2508.350 32.275

10 8 8 10 10

10


